

PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII- PRIMARIA COMUNEI VOINESTI

I.D.: 99290199

Data publicarii 25.06.24 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.092,44 RON - 3.092,44 RON

Descriere: 1.POLICARBONAT - 6 BUC x 168.07 LEI =1008.42 2.SURUB AUTOFORANT TABLA - 3 BUC x 50.42 LEI=151.26 3.CUTTER METALIC - 2 BUC x 10.08 LEI = 20.16 4.VOPSEA ROST - 2 BUC x 16.81 LEI=33.62 5.PENSULA 60 2 BUC x 5.88 LEI=11.76 6.CIMENT - 5 BUC x 25.21 LEI=126.05 7.FURTUN PE 40 30 BUC x 3.78 LEI=113.4 8.BIDINEA B2 - 3 BUC x 10.08 LEI=30.24 9.VAR PASTA - 25 BUC x 10.08LEI=252 10. VAR - 2BUC x 21.01LEI=42.02 11.ELECTROZI - 1 BUC x 15.14 LEI=15.14 12.PPR 20 INSERTIE - 20 BUC x 2.94 LEI=58.8 13.PPR MUFA MIXTA *20-1/2 FI 6 BUC x 4.20 LEI=25.2 14.PPR MUFA MIXTA *20-1/2 FE 6 BUC x 5.04 LEI=30.24 15. ROBINET APA 3/4 1 BUC x 25.25 LEI=25.25 16.NIPLU ALAMA 3/4 1 BUC x 5.05LEI=5.05 17.TEU ALAMA 3/4 1BUC x 10.95 LEI=10.95 18.MUFA PE *25 FE 1BUC x 4.25 LEI=4.25 19.ROBINET COLTAR 1/2 2BUC x 16.81 LEI=33.62 20.SIFON FLEXIBIL 2 BUC x 10.92 LEI=21.84 21.KOBER EXTERIOR 15L 2 BUC x 210.08 LEI=420.16 22.AMORSA 5L 2 BUC x 16.81 LEI=33.62 23.TRAFALET T 13 PROFY 3 BUC x 29.41 LEI=88.23 24.GLETIERA INOX 1 BUC x 21.08 LEI=21.08 25.MISTRIE DREAPTA 160 1 BUC x 8.45 LEI=8.45 26.PENSULA 80 1BUC x 6.75 LEI=6.75 27.PENSULA 50 1BUC x 5.04 LEI=5.04 28.PERIE SARMA LEMN 1BUC x5.04LEI=5.04 29.DISC SMIRGHEL GR 100 4ML x 2.52 LEI=10.08 30.MANUSI CAUCIUC 4 BUC x 5.88 LEI=23.52 31.DISC FLEX 230 1 BUC x 12.61 LEI=12.61 32.HOLSURUB 4*35 20 BUC x 0.08 LEI=1.6 33.DIBLU PLASTIC 6 1 BUC x 5.89 LEI=5.89 34.STECHER CERAMIC 1 BUC x 8.42 LEI=8.42 35.FASUNG 12 BUC x 3.36 LEI=40.32 36.CABLU ELECTRIC 4*1.5 10 BUC x 4.2 LEI=42 37.BANDA .